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T/EKE Operating

nm 850 or 1310 850/1310
Wavelength
Max 50/50 % 3.80/3.80 4.00/4.00
Insertion 40/60 % 2.80/4.80 3.00/5.00
Ess 30/70 % 2.10/6.00 2.30/6.10
EIK#HR%E Return Loss dB 240.0
J5EE  Directivrty dB 240.0
T{FRE Operating
Deg. -5~75
Temperature
F&HEE Storage
Deg. -40~ 85
Temperature
FEEHKE Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
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FeeF2EE Fiber Type 50/125 or 62.5/125 Multi-Mode or others
SR Light Source LED
YteFE1R Fiber Diameter um 250/900 900/2000/3000
% Package mm 3.0x54 90x16x10
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Woooo: Wavelength
1310: 1310nm

1550: 1550nm

—
1315:1310/1550nm
So: Port Structure
12: 1x2

22: 2x2

13: 1x3

33: 3x3
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116:1X16

CRv:

0199: 1:99

1090: 10:90

5050: 50:50

% : Pigtail Length

05:0.5m

1:1Tm

10: 10m

2: Loose Tube

B: Bare Fiber

9: 900um Loose Tube

20: 2mm Loose Tube

30: 3mm Loose Tube

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
MM5A=MM50/125+ SMA905
MM6A=MM62.5/125+ SMA905

MM5FA=MMS50/1125+ FC/APC
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	产品特点
	熔融光纤耦合器，用于1310/1550nm 、 50:50、75:25、90:10或99:1的耦合比
	产品型号 

